
Chairman’s Report
27th May – 12th June

DATE ENGAGEMENT/VENUE

Monday 27th May Abergavenny Steam Rally
Bailey Park, Abergavenny

Tuesday 28th May
11 a.m.

booti-ful boots event
Tintern Old Station 

Wednesday 29th May Royal Garden Party 
Buckingham Palace, London

Friday 31st May Retirement Presentation, Dewi Jones
Chairman’s Office, Usk

Monday 3rd June 
11 a.m.

Funeral of Past Chairman, Donald Spencer
St Cadoc’s Church, Raglan

Monday 3rd June
7 p.m.

Abergavenny Arts Festival
The Kings Arms, Abergavenny

Tuesday 4th June
10 a.m.

Monmouthshire Sport Development – Playmaker Conference
Monmouth Sports Association

Thursday 6th June
11 a.m.

Citizenship Ceremony
Registrar’s Office, Usk

Friday 7th June
9.30 a.m.

Volunteering Conference
County Hall, Usk

Sunday 9th June
2 p.m.

Newport City Council – Civic Service
St Woolos Cathedral, Newport

Wednesday 12th June
11 a.m.

My day My life – Cup Cake Coffee Morning
Tudor Street, Abergavenny 


